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sEEE  AE Hott sEEE  AE Hott

A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt
179.01 - 180 5 0.04% 5 0.04% 13472  100.00% 129.01-130 M 0.82% 3528 26.19% 10055 74.64%
178.01-179 2 0.01% 7 0.05% 13467 99.96% 128.01-129 87 0.65% 3615 26.83% 9944 73.81%
177.01-178 5 0.04% 12 0.09% 13465 99.95% 127.01-128 91 0.68% 3706 27.51% 9857 73.17%
176.01-177 4 0.03% 16 0.12% 13460 99.91% 126.01-127 97 0.72% 3803 28.23% 9766 72.49%
175.01-176 17 0.13% 33 0.24% 13456 99.88% 125.01-126 94 0.70% 3897 28.93% 9669 71.77%
174.01-175 10 0.07% 43 0.32% 13439 99.76% 124.01-125 109 0.81% 4006 29.74% 9575 71.07%
173.01-174 21 0.16% 64 0.48% 13429 99.68% 123.01-124 121 0.90% 4127 30.63% 9466 70.26%
172.01-173 20 0.15% 84 0.62% 13408 99.52% 122.01-123 110 0.82% 4237 31.45% 9345 69.37%
171.01-172 29 0.22% 113 0.84% 13388 99.38% 121.01-122 97 0.72% 4334 32.17% 9235 68.55%
170.01-171 25 0.19% 138 1.02% 13359 99.16%  120.01-121 17 0.87% 4451 33.04% 9138 67.83%
169.01- 170 28 0.21% 166 1.23% 13334 98.98% 119.01-120 101 0.75% 4552 33.79% 9021 66.96%
168.01 - 169 37 0.27% 203 1.51% 13306 98.77% 118.01-119 109 0.81% 4661 34.60% 8920 66.21%
167.01 - 168 32 0.24% 235 1.74% 13269 98.49% 117.01-118 106 0.79% 4767 35.38% 8811 65.40%
166.01 - 167 49 0.36% 284 2.1% 13237 98.26%  116.01-117 112 0.83% 4879 36.22% 8705 64.62%
165.01 - 166 62 0.46% 346 2.57% 13188 97.89% 115.01-116 113 0.84% 4992 37.05% 8593 63.78%
164.01 - 165 46 0.34% 392 291% 13126 97.43% 114.01-115 108 0.80% 5100 37.86% 8480 62.95%
163.01 - 164 66 0.49% 458 3.40% 13080 97.09% 113.01-114 105 0.78% 5205 38.64% 8372 62.14%
162.01- 163 61 0.45% 519 3.85% 13014 96.60% 112.01-113 121 0.90% 5326 39.53% 8267 61.36%
161.01 - 162 68 0.50% 587 4.36% 12953 96.15%  111.01-112 120 0.89% 5446 40.42% 8146 60.47%
160.01 - 161 68 0.50% 655 4.86% 12885 95.64% 110.01- 111 129 0.96% 5575 41.38% 8026 59.58%
159.01 - 160 68 0.50% 723 537% 12817 95.14% 109.01-110 107 0.79% 5682 42.18% 7897 58.62%
158.01 - 159 67 0.50% 790 5.86% 12749 94.63% 108.01-109 128 0.95% 5810 43.13% 7790 57.82%
157.01- 158 84 0.62% 874 6.49% 12682 94.14% 107.01-108 113 0.84% 5923 43.97% 7662 56.87 %
156.01 - 157 86 0.64% 960 7.13% 12598 93.51% 106.01- 107 17 0.87% 6040 44.83% 7549 56.03%
155.01 - 156 90 0.67% 1050 7.79% 12512 92.87% 105.01- 106 107 0.79% 6147 45.63% 7432 55.17%
154.01 - 155 83 0.62% 1133 8.41% 12422 92.21% 104.01-105 128 0.95% 6275 46.58% 7325 54.37%
153.01 - 154 86 0.64% 1219 9.05% 12339 91.59% 103.01 - 104 121 0.90% 6396 47.48% 7197 53.42%
152.01-153 98 0.73% 1317 9.78% 12253 90.95% 102.01- 103 125 0.93% 6521 48.40% 7076 52.52%

151.01 - 152 81 0.60% 1398 10.38% 12155 90.22% 101.01-102 134 0.99% 6655 49.40% 6951 51.60%
150.01 - 151 97 0.72% 1495 11.10% 12074 89.62% 100.01 - 101 106 0.79% 6761 50.19% 6817 50.60%
149.01 - 150 81 0.60% 1576 11.70% 11977 88.90%  99.01-100 108 0.80% 6869 50.99% 6711 49.81%
148.01 - 149 80 0.59% 1656 12.29% 11896 88.30% = 98.01-99 138 1.02% 7007 52.01% 6603 49.01%
147.01- 148 105 0.78% 1761 13.07% 11816 87.71%  97.01-98 109 0.81% 7116 52.82% 6465 47.99%
146.01 - 147 99 0.73% 1860 13.81% 11711 86.93%  96.01-97 110 0.82% 7226 53.64% 6356 47.18%
145.01 - 146 89 0.66% 1949 14.47% 11612 86.19%  95.01-96 129 0.96% 7355 54.59% 6246 46.36%
144.01 - 145 85 0.63% 2034 15.10% 11523 85.53% @ 94.01-95 98 0.73% 7453 55.32% 6117 45.41%
143.01 - 144 17 0.87% 2151 15.97% 11438 84.90%  93.01-94 83 0.62% 7536 55.94% 6019 44.68%
142.01- 143 82 0.61% 2233 16.58% 11321 84.03%  92.01-93 105 0.78% 7641 56.72% 5936 44.06%
141.01 - 142 94 0.70% 2327 17.27% 11239 83.42%  91.01-92 114 0.85% 7755 57.56% 5831 43.28%
140.01 - 141 91 0.68% 2418 17.95% 11145 82.73%  90.01-91 106 0.79% 7861 58.35% 5717 42.44%
139.01 - 140 95 0.71% 2513 18.65% 11054 82.05%  89.01-90 114 0.85% 7975 59.20% 5611 41.65%
138.01-139 100 0.74% 2613 19.40% 10959 81.35%  88.01-89 119 0.88% 8094 60.08% 5497 40.80%
137.01-138 90 0.67% 2703 20.06% 10859 80.60%  87.01-88 106 0.79% 8200 60.87% 5378 39.92%
136.01 - 137 93 0.69% 2796 20.75% 10769 79.94%  86.01-87 105 0.78% 8305 61.65% 5272 39.13%
135.01-136 95 0.71% 2891 21.46% 10676 79.25%  85.01-86 108 0.80% 8413 62.45% 5167 38.35%
134.01-135 101 0.75% 2992 22.21% 10581 78.54% @ 84.01-85 90 0.67% 8503 63.12% 5059 37.55%
133.01- 134 97 0.72% 3089 22.93% 10480 77.79%  83.01-84 99 0.73% 8602 63.85% 4969 36.88%
132.01-133 118 0.88% 3207 23.80% 10383 77.07%  82.01-83 110 0.82% 8712 64.67% 4870 36.15%
131.01-132 113 0.84% 3320 24.64% 10265 76.20%  81.01-82 84 0.62% 8796 65.29% 4760 35.33%
130.01 - 131 97 0.72% 3417 25.36% 10152 75.36%  80.01 - 81 105 0.78% 8901 66.07% 4676 34.711%
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pay 5AE
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01-67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31

Porg FE A Ee
fEm ek Rat

A& Hotk
97 0.72%
96 0.71%
107 0.79%
116 0.86%
94 0.70%
94 0.70%
94 0.70%
112 0.83%
98 0.73%
95 0.71%
110 0.82%
100 0.74%
107 0.79%
106 0.79%
87 0.65%
93 0.69%
89 0.66%
88 0.65%
90 0.67%
88 0.65%
109 0.81%
M 0.82%
107 0.79%
17 0.87%
99 0.73%
87 0.65%
107 0.79%
107 0.79%
96 0.71%
93 0.69%
101 0.75%
96 0.71%
97 0.72%
77 0.57%
77 0.57%
82 0.61%
66 0.49%
70 0.52%
54 0.40%
63 0.47%
51 0.38%
36 0.27%
41 0.30%
55 0.41%
43 0.32%
37 0.27%
32 0.24%
35 0.26%
34 0.25%
31 0.23%

N
8998

9094
9201
9317
9411
9505
9599
9711
9809
9904
10014
10114
10221
10327
10414
10507
10596
10684
10774
10862
10971
11082
11189
11306
11405
11492
11599
11706
11802
11895
11996
12092
12189
12266
12343
12425
12491
12561
12615
12678
12729
12765
12806
12861
12904
12941
12973
13008
13042
13073

BTtk
66.79%
67.50%
68.30%
69.16%
69.86%
70.55%
71.25%
72.08%
72.81%
73.52%
74.33%
75.07%
75.87%
76.66%
77.30%
77.99%
78.65%
79.31%
79.97%
80.63%
81.44%
82.26%
83.05%
83.92%
84.66%
85.30%
86.10%
86.89%
87.60%
88.29%
89.04%
89.76%
90.48%
91.05%
91.62%
92.23%
92.72%
93.24%
93.64%
94.1%
94.48%
94.75%
95.06%
95.46%
95.78%
96.06%
96.30%
96.56%
96.81%
97.04%

EDEIE D Bat

N
4571

4474
4378
4271
4155
4061
3967
3873
3761
3663
3568
3458
3358
3251
3145
3058
2965
2876
2788
2698
2610
2501
2390
2283
2166
2067
1980
1873
1766
1670
1577
1476
1380
1283
1206
1129
1047
981
911
857
794
743
707
666
611
568
531
499
464
430

[Epaew
33.93%
33.21%
32.50%
31.70%
30.84%
30.14%
29.45%
28.75%
27.92%
27.19%
26.48%
25.67%
24.93%
24.13%
23.34%
22.70%
22.01%
21.35%
20.69%
20.03%
19.37%
18.56%
17.74%
16.95%
16.08%
15.34%
14.70%
13.90%
13.11%
12.40%
1.71%
10.96%
10.24%

9.52%
8.95%
8.38%
7.77%
7.28%
6.76%
6.36%
5.89%
5.52%
5.25%
4.94%
4.54%
4.22%
3.94%
3.70%
3.44%
3.19%

pay 5AE
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LUt ZEE™

ANEC Hotk
20 0.15%
29 0.22%
18 0.13%
15 0.11%
17 0.13%
15 0.1%
18 0.13%
16 0.12%
17 0.13%
17 0.13%
16 0.12%
15 0.11%
15 0.11%
19 0.14%
13 0.10%
17 0.13%
16 0.12%
15 0.1%
16 0.12%
19 0.14%
14 0.10%
8 0.06%
7 0.05%
4 0.03%
2 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
20 0.15%

RS Bat

NE
13093

13122
13140
13155
13172
13187
13205
13221
13238
13255
13271
13286
13301
13320
13333
13350
13366
13381
13397
13416
13430
13438
13445
13449
13451
13451
13451
13452
13452
13472

BTtk
97.19%
97.40%
97.54%
97.65%
97.77%
97.88%
98.02%
98.14%
98.26%
98.39%
98.51%
98.62%
98.73%
98.87%
98.97%
99.09%
99.21%
99.32%
99.44%
99.58%
99.69%
99.75%
99.80%
99.83%
99.84%
99.84%
99.84%
99.85%
99.85%

100.00%

D EIE D BaT

NE

399
379
350
332
317
300
285
267
251
234
217
201
186
171
152
139
122
106
91
75
56
42
34
27
23
21
21
21
20
20

[Epaew

2.96%
2.81%
2.60%
2.46%
2.35%
2.23%
2.12%
1.98%
1.86%
1.74%
1.61%
1.49%
1.38%
1.27%
1.13%
1.03%
0.91%
0.79%
0.68%
0.56%
0.42%
0.31%
0.25%
0.20%
0.17%
0.16%
0.16%
0.16%
0.15%
0.15%



